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Ambrosone John Theatre and Cinema AAD 0141 Program Chair jambroso@vt.edu

Antcliff Steven Naval Science Department CLAHS 0241 Department Chair swantcliff@vt.edu Terry Goodson zarabeth@vt.edu

Atkins Ella Aerospace and Ocean Engineering COE 0203 Department Head ematkins@vt.edu

Bassett Jim School of Architecture AAD 0205 School Director jbsstt@vt.edu

Blader Ira Biomedical Sciences and Pathobiology VET MED 0442 Department Head iblader@vt.edu Amanda Atkins amanda1@vt.edu

Borowski Michael Studio Art, School of Visual Arts AAD 0103 Program Chair borowski@vt.edu

Boyer Renee Food Science and Technology CALS 0924 Department Head rrboyer@vt.edu Melissa Breen msbreen@vt.edu

Britt Brian Alliance for Social, Political, Ethical, & Cultural Thought CLAHS 0192 Director bbritt@vt.edu Tamara Sutphin tsutphin@vt.edu

Byron Christopher Large Animal Clinical Sciences VET MED 0443 Department Head cbyron@vt.edu Carli Dotson cdotson1@vt.edu

Case Jenni Engineering Education COE 0218 Department Head jencase@vt.edu Tiffany Cunningham tiffanyc@vt.edu

Clements Terry Landscape Architecture Program AAD 0190 Program Chair tclement@vt.edu

Corcoran Sean Materials Science and Engineering COE 0237 Interim Department Head sgc@vt.edu LeeAnn Ellis mse@vt.edu

Crafton Jason Music AAD 0240 Program Chair jcrafton@vt.edu

Crawford Tom Geography CNRE 0115 Department Chair tomc3@vt.edu Karen Bland kbland@vt.edu

Davidson Robert Accounting and Information Systems PAMPLIN 0101 Department Head rhdx@vt.edu Phyllis Neece pneece@vt.edu

Davis George Agricultural and Applied Economics CALS 0401 Interim Department Head georgedavis@vt.edu

Dee Meaghan Graphic Design, School of Visual Arts AAD 0103 Program Chair meaghand@vt.edu

Duma Stefan Biomedical Engineering and Mechanics COE 0194 Interim Department Head duma@vt.edu Jody Humphreys/Kristie Verniel jody08@vt.edu; kristie@exchange.vt.edu

Edgin Jamie Psychology COS 0436 Department Chair esjamie@vt.edu Michelle Wooddell mwooddel@vt.edu

Edwards Dwayne Biological Systems Engineering CALS 0303 Department Head dredwards@vt.edu Laura Eanes lheanes@vt.edu

Folkart Jessica Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures CLAHS 0225 Department Chair jfolkart@vt.edu

Gerrard David School of Animal Sciences CALS 0306 School Director dgerrard@vt.edu Becky Michael rlmichael@vt.edu

Gnyawali Devi Management PAMPLIN 0233 Department Head devi@vt.edu Chelle Darr chelled19@vt.edu 

Guerrero Natalia Small Animal Clinical Sciences VET MED 0442 Department Head nguerrer@vt.edu Megan Perry meganbp@vt.edu

Halfon Saul Science, Technology, and Society CLAHS 0247 Department Head shalfon@vt.edu Ashley Snider aktate@vt.edu

Hand Jennifer Foundations, School of Visual Arts AAD 0103 Coordinator jennilc@vt.edu

Hart Jennifer History CLAHS 0117 Department Head jenniferhart@vt.edu Sam Granzetto sgranzetto@vt.edu

Haskins Paul Emergency Medicine VTCSOM Interim Chair pahaskins@carilionclinic.org Beth S. Martin (Interim Admin Assistant) esmartin1@carilionclinic.org

Higdon Dave Statistics COS 0379 Interim Department Head dhigdon@vt.edu

Holbrook Steve Geosciences COS 0405 Department Head wstevenh@vt.edu

Hu Rose Electrical and Computer Engineering COE 0111 Department Head rosehu@vt.edu Laura Villada vlaura@vt.edu

Huang Ching Sustainable Biomaterials CNRE 0323 Department Head chinghuang@vt.edu Debbie Garnand garnandd@vt.edu

Hungerford Laura Population Health Sciences VET MED 0395 Department Head lhungerf@vt.edu

Jane John Neurosurgery VTCSOM Chair jajane@carilionclinic.org Tiffany Mcpherson trmcpherson@carilionclinic.org

Jeremiah Michael Family and Community Medicine VTCSOM Chair mpjeremiah@carilionclinic.org Madonna Boyd mlboyd@carilionclinic.org

Johnson Jennifer Sociology CLAHS 0137 Department Chair jajohnson@vt.edu Brandon Dove mdbran8@vt.edu

Johnson Isaiah OBGYN VTCSOM Chair imjohnson@carilionclinic.org Kristie Baumann kamoore1@carilionclinic.org

Julien Christine Computer Science COE 0902 Department Head christinejulien@vt.edu Debbie Zier debzi5@vt.edu 

Karolyi Daniel Radiology VTCSOM Chair DRKarolyi@carilionclinic.org Sheila Wingfield swingfield@carilionclinic.org

Kleiner Brian Myers-Lawson School of Construction COE 0118 School Director bkleiner@vt.edu

Knight Joe Forest Resources and Environmental Conservation CNRE 0324 Department Head jfknight@vt.edu

Knoblauch Ann-Marie School of Visual Arts AAD 0103 School Director amk@vt.edu Ray Callahan rcallah@vt.edu

Kring Tim Entomology CALS 0319 Department Head timkring@vt.edu Anne Jarome ajarome@vt.edu

Lattimer Brian Mechanical Engineering COE 0238 Department Head lattimer@vt.edu Amanda McCoy amangs1@vt.edu

Lawson Gerard School of Education CLAHS 0313 Interim School Director glawson@vt.edu Amy Ingram amyli11@vt.edu

Loeffert Jeff School of Performing Arts AAD 0227 School Director loeffert@vt.edu Michelle Raines mtraines@vt.edu

Luke Tim Political Science CLAHS 0130 Department Chair twluke@vt.edu

Mastracci Sharon Center for Public Administration and Policy CLAHS 0113 Program Director smastracci@vt.edu

Morris Amanda Chemistry COS 0212 Department Chair ajmorris@vt.edu Kate Foiles katefoiles@vt.edu

Moseley-Christian Michelle Art History Program, School of Visual Arts AAD 0103 Program Chair mymc@vt.edu

Moskal Joe Orthopedic Surgery VTCSOM Chair jtmoskal@carilionclinic.org Tina Via tjvia@carilionclinic.org

Noble Aaron Mining and Minerals Engineering COE 0239 Department Head aaron.noble@vt.edu Lori Andrews loriandrews@vt.edu

Nottingham Quinton Business Information Technology PAMPLIN 0235 Department Head notti@vt.edu Adrienne Sable asable@vt.edu

Nussbaum Michael Surgery VTCSOM Chair msnussbaum@carilionclinic.org Sherry Rickman slreynolds@carilionclinic.org

O'Dell John Air Force ROTC CLAHS Chair jpodell3@vt.edu

Olsen Michelle School of Neuroscience COS 0801 School Director molsen1@vt.edu Natalie Langowky nlangow3@vt.edu

Parker Sarah Health Systems & Implementation Science VTCSOM Chair separker@vt.edu Whitney DeLong whit7243@vtc.vt.edu

Pender Kelly English CLAHS 0112 Department Chair pender@vt.edu Patty Morse pattym1@vt.edu

Peters Joel School of Public and International Affairs CLAHS 0804 School Director peters25@vt.edu

Piedmont-Palladino Susan Washington-Alexandria Architecture Center AAD 0805 Program Director spalla@vt.edu

Pierce Chris Pediatrics VTCSOM Interim Chair capierce@carilionclinic.org Vickie Dameron vedameron@carilionclinic.org

Pitt Mark Physics COS 0435 Department Chair pitt@vt.edu

Popham David Biological Sciences COS 0406 Acting Department Head dpopham@vt.edu Dreama Price dreama@vt.edu

Powers Matthew School of Design AAD School Director mapowers@vt.edu

Read Dustin Real Estate PAMPLIN 0715 Department Head dcread@vt.edu

Reichard Georg Building Construction COE 0156 Department Head reichard@vt.edu

Reznikoff Sarah Mathematics COS 0123 Department Chair reznikoff@vt.edu Tammi Johnston tammij@vt.edu

Roberts Stefan Biochemistry CALS 0308 Department Head stefanroberts@vt.edu Emily Simpson esimp@vt.edu
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Rutherford Tracy Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education CALS 0343 Department Head trutherford@vt.edu Karen Bowles kwbowles@vt.edu

Sarangi Sudipta Economics COS 0316 Department Head ssarangi@vt.edu Amy Stanford astanfor@vt.edu

Schenk Todd Urban Affairs and Planning CLAHS 0804 Program Chair tschenk@vt.edu

Scott Rachel Religion and Culture CLAHS 0227 Department Chair rmscott@vt.edu Karen Moore kwmoore@vt.edu

Singal Vijay Finance, Insurance, and Business Law PAMPLIN 0221 Department Head singal@vt.edu Jessica Linkous jessrae@vt.edu

Skolnik Paul Basic Science Education VTCSOM 0802 Chair paskolni@vt.edu Libby Watson e7watson@vt.edu

Snodgrass Joel Fish and Wildlife Conservation CNRE 0321 Department Head joels@vt.edu Jennifer Phillips jewolfor@vt.edu

Springer Paul Human Development and Family Science CLAHS 0555 Department Head pspringer3@vt.edu Heather Webster hwebster@vt.edu

Sullivan Martha Industrial Design Program, School of Architecture + Design AAD 0205 Program Chair mlsulli@vt.edu

Surrey Nate Army ROTC CLAHS 0207 Department Head natesurrey@vt.edu Debra Harry dharry@vt.edu

Sweet Jon Internal Medicine VTCSOM Chair jmsweet@carilionclinic.org Lisa Hawks lkhawks@carilionclinic.org

Tedesco John School of Communication CLAHS 0311 School Director tedesco@vt.edu Sandy Smith sandy2@vt.edu

Tracy Ben School of Plant & Environmental Sciences CALS 0404 Interim School Director bftracy@vt.edu

Trestman Robert Psychiatry and Behavioral Medicine VTCSOM Chair rltrestman@carilionclinic.org Caitlin Fitzpatrick cpfitzpatrick@carilionclinic.org

Trogdon Kelly Philosophy CLAHS 0126 Department Head trogdon@vt.edu

Tucker Lisa Apparel, Housing, and Resource Management CLAHS 0410 Department Head ltucker@vt.edu

Van Aken Eileen Industrial and Systems Engineering COE 0118 Department Head evanaken@vt.edu Heather Huddleston heahudd@vt.edu

Volpe Stella Human Nutrition, Foods and Exercise CALS 0430 Department Head stellalv@vt.edu Angie Worrell atawney@vt.edu

Weiss Robert Academy of Integrated Science COS 0405 Program Director weiszr@vt.edu

Whitney Brad Interior Design Program AAD 0205 Program Chair whitneyb@vt.edu

Widdowson Mark Civil and Environmental Engineering COE 0105 Department Head mwiddows@vt.edu Sandi Wagener swagener@vt.edu

Woteki Tom Academy of Data Science COS 0439 Program Director drwo@vt.edu 

Wrenn Steve Chemical Engineering COE 0211 Department Head stevenpw91@vt.edu Tora Decker Griffith toradg@vt.edu

Xiang Phil Hospitality and Tourism Management PAMPLIN 0429 Department Head philxz@vt.edu

Zhu Meng Marketing PAMPLIN 0236 Interim Department Head mengz@vt.edu

 


